
   
 

 

Start of New Session 2020-21         :         Monday, April 5, 2021 

Summer Camp                                 :        Monday May 17, 2021 to Tuesday May 25, 2021 

Summer Vacation                        :        Tuesday, May 26, 2021 to Tuesday, June 30, 2021 

   (School will reopen on July 01, 2021) 

Deepawali Break                       :       Tuesday, Nov 2, 2021 to Saturday, Nov6, 2021 

 (School will reopen on Monday, Nov 8, 2021) 

Winter Break                                   :       Saturday, Jan1, 2021 to Thursday, Jan 6, 2021 

    (School will reopen on Friday, Jan 7, 2021) 

APRIL 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday, April 5, 2021 New Session begins (Funday) 

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Know your school Activity 

Monday, April 12, 2021                                         I am Special Activity 

Thursday, April 15,2021 Rainbow Day(Nursery) 

Monday, April 19,2021 Rhyme Recitation(LKG) 

Tuesday, April 20,2021 Story Telling (Class 1) 

Thursday, April 22,2021 Earth Day(Nursery to 2
nd

) 

Friday, April 23,2021 Visit-1 

Tuesday, April 27,2021 Fancy Dress(Cartoon Character)-UKG 

Wednesday, April 28,2021 Epic Enactment-(Class 2) 

Thursday, April 29,2021 International Dance Day 

 

MAY 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday, May 03, 2021 Labour Day 

Thursday, May 6,2021 Inter House Western Group Dance Competition 

Monday, May 10, 2021 Mother’s Day 

Friday, May 13, 2021 Pool Bash Party 

Monday, May17, 2021 Summer Camp begins 
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Summer Vacation: Wednesday, May 26, 2021 to Wednesday, June 30, 2021 

(School will reopen on Thursday,July 01, 2021) 

 

JULY 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, July 9, 2021                          Mango Day & Father’s Day( Nursery to 2
nd

 ) 

Monday, July 12,2021 Paper Bag Day & Nature Conservation Day 

      Friday, July 16,2021 Special Assembly- Classroom rules (UKG A) 

     Monday, July19,2021 Eid Celebration 

    Tuesday, July 20,2021                       Special Assembly-Eat Healthy( Nursery) 

   Friday, July 23,2021             Special Assembly- Doctor’s Day(LKG A) 

  Tuesday, July 27,2021             Special Assembly- Health & Hygiene(I A) 

Etiquette Month- July 1,2021 to July 31,2021 

 

AUGUST 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

       Friday, Aug 06, 2021 Friendship Day 

Wednesday,Aug 11, 2021 Visit 2  

Monday, Aug 16, 2021 Plant a Sapling & Green Day 

    Wednesday, Aug 18,2021                      Inter House Classical Group Dance Competition 

       Friday,Aug20,2021 Rakhi Making Competition&Onam Celebration 

      Friday,Aug 27,2021 Janmashtami Celebration 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

Thursday, Sep 02, 2021 Declamation -Animals(Nursery) 

Friday , Sep 03, 2021 Teacher’s Day Celebration 

Monday, Sep 06, 2021 National Dance Day 

Tuesday, Sep 07, 2021 Declamation –How I spent my summer vacations?(UKG B) 

Wednesday, Sep 08,2021 Declamation- What I did in Summer?(UKG A) 

Thursday, Sep 9, 2021 Ganpati Celebration 

Monday, Sep13, 2021 Declamation –Delicious Food (LKG) 

Tuesday ,Sep 14,2021 Declamation- Favourite Cartoon( I A) 

Wednesday, Sep 15,2021 Declamation- Favourite Cartoon( I B) 

Thursday, Sep 16,2021 Declamation- My Best Birthday( II A) 

Friday, Sep 17,2021 Declamation- My Best Birthday( II B) 

Thursday, Sep 30,2021 PTM- 2 



OCTOBER 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday,Oct 4, 2021 Special Assembly- Uses of water(LKG) 

Wednesday, Oct 6, 2021 Yellow Day(Nursery) 

Friday, Oct 8, 2021 Grandparents Day 

Tuesday, Oct 12,2021 Inter House Classical Dance Competition &Navratri Celebration 

Friday, Oct 22,2021 Special Assembly- Transport(UKG B) 

Monday, Oct 25, 2021 Special Assembly – Staying Safe( I B) 

Wednesday, Oct 27, 2021 Special Assembly- World Unity Day (Class II B) 

  

Durga Puja Break : Thursday, Oct 14, 2021 to Friday, Oct 15 2021 

(School will reopen on Monday, Oct 18, 2021) 

  

NOVEMBER 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

        Friday, Nov 12, 2021 Children Day Celebration 

Tuesday, Nov 9 to Nov13,2021 Fit India Week 

Saturday, Nov 27, 2021 Annual Day  

Diwali Break : Tuesday, Nov 2, 2021 to Saturday, Nov 6, 2021 

(School will reopen on Monday, Nov 8, 2021) 

  

DECEMBER 2021 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, Dec 10, 2021 Cook& Impress (for mothers) 

Friday, Dec 17, 2021 Special Assembly- Seasons(LKG) 

Monday, Dec 20, 2021 Special Assembly- Plant Life( UKG A) 

Tuesday, Dec 21,2021 Special Assembly- More about Plants(I A) 

Friday, Dec 24,2021 Christmas Celebration 

Tuesday, Dec 28, 2021 Best Out of Waste & PTM-3 

Thursday, Dec 31,2021 Visit-3 

 

 

 

  



 

*All the activities dates are subject to change. 

 

JANUARY 2022 

Day/ Date Events 

Thursday, Jan 13, 2022 Winter Carnival 

   Wednesday, Jan 26, 2022 Sports Day & Republic Day 

   Friday, January 21,2022 Inter House Music Competition 

Winter Break : Saturday, Jan 1, 2022 to Thursday, Jan 6, 2022 

FEBRUARY 2022 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, Feb 04, 2022 Farm Viist( Nursery to 2
nd

) 

Thursday, Feb 10, 2022 Special Assembly- Sky Family (Nursery) 

Friday, Feb 11, 2022 Special  Assembly- Emotions  (L.K.G) 

Monday, Feb 14,2022 Inter House Tribal Dance Competition 

Wednesday, February 16,2022 Special  Assembly- The World Around Me( UKG B) 

Thursday, February 17,2022 Special  Assembly- Earth-The Planet( I B) 

Friday, February 18,2022 Special  Assembly- Maria Montessori( II B) 

 

 

 

MARCH 2022 

Day/ Date Events 

Wednesday, Mar 16, 2022 Fun Day 

Thursday, March 24,2022 Graduation Ceremony 

Saturday, Mar 26,2022 Final PTM (Result) 


